OGEECHEE

BOWMEN
2014

Shoot Schedule
DATE TYPE OF SHOOT TIME
January 12, Sun. Indoor (AT WILDCAT ARCHERY) T.B.A.
January 26, Sun. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
February 9, Sun. Outdoor Indoor 1:30pm
February 22, Sat. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
March 22, Sat. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
March 30, Sun. Target 900 Round 1:00pm
April 19, Sat. Target International Round 9:00am
April 27, Sun. 3D 10:00am-2:00pm
May 4, Sun. Target International Round 1:00pm
May 25, Sun. Target Field Round 1:00pm
June 1, Sun. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
June 7, Sat. Work Day T.B.A.
June 8, Sun Work Day : T.B.A
July 5, Sat. 3-D 10:00am-2:00pm
July 20, Sun. Ogeechee Open 9:00am & 1:00pm
August 3, Sun. 3D 10:00am-2:00pm
August 24, Sun. Trash Shoot 10:00am-2:00pm

All Shoots are held at L. Scott Stell Park off Bush Rd. Club 3-D shoots will be

casual registration, GBAA and Club Target shoots will be shotgun starts. If you
have any questions please call Jack @ 912-398-3268 or Ricky @
912-748-8690 or check our web site.

GBAA State Shoots
State Indoor March 8-9 Elite Archery
Spring Turkey T.B.A. T.B.A.
State Target May 17-18 Gainesville Archery Club _
State Field June 21-22 Ogeechee Bowmen Archery Club
State 3-D August 9-10 Gainesville Archery Club
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